
KidSight Event Schedule as of 17 November 

2017 

 

Tuesday December 5
th

 2017 

Marshall Lions Screening – Marshall Middle School – Preschool 

 

Saturday December 9
th

 2017 

Hadley Lions Training – Slayton Pizza Ranch 2:00pm 

 

Monday -Tuesday January 15
th & 16th 

 2018 

Comfrey Lions Screening  

 

Thursday January 25
th

 2018 

Pipestone Screening – Preschool 

 

Wed-Thurs January 31st – Feb 1
st

 2018 

Worthington Screening – Elementary School 

 

Tues-Thurs February 6
th

 – 8
th

 2018 

Springfield Lions Screening – Daycares 

 

Wednesday February 7
th

 2018 

Marshall Lions Screening – Marshall Middle School – Preschool 

 

Monday February 12
th

 2018 

Worthington Lions Screening – Kindergarten 

 

Tuesday February 13
th

 2018 

Worthington Lions Screening – ECFE Preschool 

 

Wednesday February 22
nd

 2018 

Marshall Lions Screening – Lynd School - Preschool 

 



Sunday March 4
th

 2018 

Morgan Screening 

 

Wednesday March 7
th

 2018 

Marshall Lions Screening – Marshall Middle School – Preschool 

 

Wednesday April 4
th

 2018 

Marshall Lions Screening – Marshall Middle School – Preschool 

 

Thursday April 5
th

 2018 

Pipestone Screening – Preschool 

 

Tuesday April 10
th

 2018 

Lucan Training 

 

Tuesday April 17
th

 2018 

Lucan Screening 

 

Tuesday May 1st 2018 

Worthington Lions Screening – ECFE- Preschool 

 

Tuesday August 14
th

 2018 

Tyler Lions Screening – RTR Ruthton Preschool 

 

Wednesday August 15
th

 2018 

Marshall Lions Screening – Lynd Preschool 

 

Tuesday August 28
th

 2018 

Marshall Lions Screening – Lynd School  K – 8 

 

 

 

If your Lions Club would like to schedule a KidSight Presentation, a KidSight 

Training Session or a KidSight Screening Event contact me at: 

 



 John R. Rupp 

 Phone:  507-274-5522 

 Cell:  507-626-0652 

 Email:  5m3kidsight@woodstocktel.net 

 

 


